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Agent Name Agent Email 

Ali's Education and Migration Services khaled.ali@aliseducationmigrationservices.com.au 

Auswide Visas info@auswidevisas.com.au 

Aydin Naser Education and Migration Solutions aec.inf@yahoo.com 

Bizz Education Australia info@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au 

Broadway Pacific Pty Ltd info@besthomeware.com.au 

CSE Australia Pty Ltd office@cseau.com.au 

DK Science & learning International Student Centre info@dksydney.com.au 

Dream Way Travel and Education Agency jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au 

Excel Education Centre Pty Ltd exceleducation.syd@gmail.com 

Excellency Study Pty Ltd excellencystudy@gmail.com 

Faith Indo Aust Education Services Pty Ltd faithindo.au.edu@gmail.com 

First One Education Pty Ltd. kevin@firstedumigration.com.au 

Grand Study Education dany@grandstudyedu.com.au 

HMMK Education and VISA Services Pty Ltd saud@harbourlakemba.com 

Insight Consultancy Pty Ltd info@insightoc.com 

Inspire Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd info@inspireedu.com.au 

K&O Migration and Education Services pat@kointer.com 

KTM Consulting Group info@ktmconsultingroup.com 

MYAUSVISA PTY LTD admission@myausvisa.com.au 

Newedge Consultancy Services info@newedgecs.com 

Pillar Education Pty Ltd marketing@pillareducation.com.au 

Prime Education Centre Pty Ltd info@primeedu.com.au 

Priority International Services info@priorityinternationalservices.com 

Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd sydney@progress-study.com 
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Rita Bratanis Migration Services bratanisrita@gmail.com 

Saad Education and Migration Services applications.sems@gmail.com 

Seven Peaks Education johan@sevenpeakseducation.com.au 

SGILL Pty Ltd rkamal1973@gmail.com 

Superstar Education info@super-star.com.au 

Synchrothink Consultancy synchrothinkaustralia@gmail.com 

Vision Consultants (Australia) Pty. Ltd. adm@visionglobal.com.au 

Winzoy Group Pty Ltd info@winzoygroup.com 

 


